
CONTACT YOUR LOCAL CUSTOMER SERVICE
ACCOUNT MANAGER

UPPER NORTH
Vanessa Veart-Smith - Area Manager

Erika Blank

Northland

Bronwyn Seabrook
North Auckland/Kaipara Region/

Kawau/Great Barrier 

Jacob Razak

South Auckland North

Kim Stuart

North Shore/West Auckland

Peter Connolly
Central Auckland/

Waiheke Island

Melissa Crombie

South Auckland South

WAIKATO/BOP 
Angela Bailey - Area Manager

CENTRAL
Jason Belcher - Area Manager

SOUTH
Candice Prebble - Area Manager

Michelle Beukes
Hamilton/Te Awamutu/ 

King Country

Amy Young
Rotorua/Whakatane/South 

Waikato/Taupō

Siobhan Fyall

Gisborne/Wairoa

Alethea Holland

Taranaki

Tiana Hohaia-Hall
Central Hawkes Bay/

Napier/Hastings

Joanne McCracken

Wellington 

Kellie Vincent

Manawatū

Steve Weeks

Nelson/Marlborough/Kaikōura

Kelly McEvedy

Christchurch and South Canterbury

Phil Greenlees

Christchurch/Canterbury

Tara Moynihan
West Coast

Stephen Griffiths

Central Otago/Southland

Ryan Brayshaw

Otago/Dunedin/Southland

NATIONAL FIELD TEAM MANAGER
Fiona Malloch

Rebecca Illingworth
Hamilton/Matamata Piako/
Hauraki/Coromandel West

Anna Van Groen

Christchurch/Canterbury

Tiresa Stanley

Wellington 

Linda Shailer

Manawatū

Claire Burford

Wellington 



Vanessa Veart-Smith - Area Manager
T: 021 406 276   E: vanessav@connexis.org.nz

Erika Blank - Northland 
T: 021 406 275   E: erikab@connexis.org.nz
Bay of Islands Whangārei Kaikohe
Maungaturoto Kerikeri Moerewa
Paihia Russell Ruakākā
Tutukaka Waipu Ngunguru
Bronwyn Seabrook - North Auckland/Kaipara Region/
Kawau/Great Barrier
T: 027 578 3946   E: bronwyns@connexis.org.nz
Kaipara Matakana Dargaville
Snells Beach Silverdale Wainui
Pāpāmoa Waitoki Mangawhai
Gulf Harbour Warkworth Hibiscus Coast
Pakiri Orewa Wellsford
Kim Stuart - North Shore/West Auckland
T: 027 206 5139   E: kims@connexis.org.nz
Avondale North Shore North Harbour
West Auckland South Head Point Chevalier
Westmere Ponsonby Devonport
Herne Bay Grey Lynn St Lukes
Peter Connolly - Central Auckland/Waiheke Island
T: 027 759 5960   E: peterc@connexis.org.nz
Auckland CBD Newmarket Epsom
Mt Eden Ellerslie Glen Innes
Penrose Mt Wellington Onehunga
Pakuranga Botany Waiheke Island
Jacob Razak - South Auckland North 
T: 027 550 6697  E: jacobr@connexis.org.nz
Ōtahuhu Manukau/Wiri Whitford
Papakura Maraetai East Tāmaki
Clevedon Beachlands Flat Bush
Kawakawa Bay Papatoetoe Māngere
Melissa Crombie - South Auckland South 
T: 027655 5024  E: melissac@connexis.org.nz
Manukau Heads Pukekohe Pōkeno
Whakatīwai Te Kauwhata Huntly
Mercer Tuakau Waiuku

Angela Bailey - Area Manager
T: 027 551 1852 E: angelab@connexis.org.nz  

Amy Young - Rotorua/Whakatane/South Waikato 
T: 021 406 296   E: amy.young@connexis.org.nz
Rotorua Whakatane South Waikato
Taupō
Michelle Beukes - Hamilton/Te Awamutu/King Country
T: 027 279 2180   E: michelleb@connexis.org.nz
Hamilton Taumarunui Te Kuiti
Te Awamutu Otorohanga
Rebecca Illingworth - Hauraki/Coromandel West/Hamilton
T: 027 533 3150 E: rebeccai@connexis.org.nz
Morrinsville Waitoa Paeroa
Te Aroha Thames Coromandel
Hamilton

Fiona Malloch
T: 021 844 549   E: fionam@connexis.org.nz

WAIKATO/
BOP

UPPER 
NORTH

NATIONAL FIELD 
TEAM MANAGER



Siobhain Fyall - Gisborne/Wairoa
T: 027 809 7817 E: siobhain.fyall@connexis.org.nz
Gisborne Wairoa East Coast
Kellie Vincent - Manawatū
T: 027 280 1558   E: kelliev@connexis.org.nz
Manawatū Levin Kapiti
Linda Shailer - Manawatū
T: 021 406 381   E: lindas@connexis.org.nz
Whanganui Tararua Wairarapa
Manawatū
Alethea Holland - Taranaki  
T: 027 403 6614   E: aletheah@connexis.org.nz
New Plymouth Stratford Hawera
Tiresa Stanley - Wellington
T: 021 755 716  E: tiresas@connexis.org.nz
Upper Hutt Lower Hutt Wellington
Porirua
Joanne McCracken - Wellington
T: 027 533 3047  E: joannem@connexis.org.nz
Upper Hutt Lower Hutt Wellington
Porirua
Claire Burford - Wellington
T: 021 877 974  E: claireb@connexis.org.nz
Upper Hutt Lower Hutt Wellington
Porirua
Tiana Hohaia-Hall - Hawkes Bay
T: 027 281 6902   E: tianah@connexis.org.nz
Napier Hastings Central Hawkes Bay

Steve Weeks - Nelson/Marlborough
T: 021 406 286  E: stevew@connexis.org.nz
Blenheim Marlborough Kaikōura
Tasman Nelson
Kelly McEvedy - Christchurch and South
T: 027 437 5884   E: kellym@connexis.org.nz
South Canterbury Oamaru Timaru
Geraldine Ashburton Fairlie
Phil Greenlees - Christchurch/Canterbury
T: 0274 274 6804   E: philg@connexis.org.nz
Christchurch
Anna Van Groen - Christchurch/Canterbury
T: 027 207 5068 E: annav@connexis.org.nz
Christchurch
Tara Moynihan - West Coast
T: 027 200 8157  E: taram@connexis.org.nz
Westport Greymouth Hokitika
Stephen Griffiths - Central Otago/Southland
T: 027 709 6798   E: stepheng@connexis.org.nz
Te Anau Wānaka Queenstown
Cromwell Alexandra Gore
Manapouri Invercargill
Ryan Brayshaw - Otago
T: 021 406 279   E: ryanb@connexis.org.nz
Dunedin Invercargill Gore
Balclutha

CENTRAL Jason Belcher - Area Manager
T: 027 240 8170  E: jasonb@connexis.org.nz/ SOUTH Candice Prebble - Area Manager

T: 027 446 3744   E: candicep@connexis.org.nz

Fiona Malloch
T: 021 844 549   E: fionam@connexis.org.nz

NATIONAL FIELD 
TEAM MANAGER


